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Meter Rate/Class
1866203 GS

STATEMENT
Transaction 
Date

Transaction 
Type Reading

Read 
Code

# of 
Days

CCF 
Usage

Average 
CCF/Day

Heating 
DDDs

Payment 
Type Due Date

Transaction 
Amount

Current 
Balance

Actual 
Balance

4/10/2019 BILL  8639 R 21 19 0.9 309 5/6/2019 $46.07 $46.07 $46.07
4/26/2019 PAY   Check ($47.00) ($0.93) ($0.93)
5/11/2019 BILL  8646 R 30 7 0.23 114 6/5/2019 $26.86 $25.93 $25.93
6/11/2019 PAY   Check ($26.00) ($0.07) ($0.07)
6/12/2019 BILL  8653 R 32 7 0.22 51 7/8/2019 $26.63 $26.56 $26.56
7/11/2019 LPC   $0.39 $26.95 $26.95
7/11/2019 BILL  8660 R 30 7 0.23 2 8/5/2019 $26.10 $53.05 $53.05
7/22/2019 PAY   Check ($53.05) $0.00 $0.00
8/10/2019 BILL  8667 R 29 7 0.24 0 9/4/2019 $26.07 $26.07 $26.07
9/11/2019 LPC   $0.39 $26.46 $26.46
9/11/2019 BILL  8674 R 33 7 0.21 0 10/4/2019 $26.11 $52.57 $52.57
10/10/2019 PAY   Check ($53.00) ($0.43) ($0.43)
10/11/2019 BILL  8680 R 29 6 0.21 29 11/5/2019 $24.80 $24.37 $24.37
11/9/2019 LPC   $0.36 $24.73 $24.73
11/9/2019 BILL  8686 R 29 6 0.21 238 12/5/2019 $24.80 $49.53 $49.53
11/22/2019 PAY   Check ($30.00) $19.53 $19.53
12/11/2019 LPC   $0.29 $19.82 $19.82
12/11/2019 BILL  8693 R 32 7 0.22 762 1/8/2020 $26.25 $46.07 $46.07
12/30/2019 PAY   Check ($49.53) ($3.46) ($3.46)
1/14/2020 BILL  8700 R 32 7 0.22 831 2/7/2020 $26.19 $22.73 $22.73
2/4/2020 PAY   Check ($23.00) ($0.27) ($0.27)
2/13/2020 BILL  8769 R 32 69 2.16 778 3/10/2020 $129.31 $129.04 $129.04
3/13/2020 LPC   $1.93 $130.97 $130.97
3/13/2020 BILL  8782 R 29 13 0.45 660 4/7/2020 $35.32 $166.29 $166.29
3/17/2020 PAY   Check ($130.00) $36.29 $36.29
4/13/2020 PAY   Check ($50.00) ($13.71) ($13.71)
4/14/2020 BILL  8788 R 29 6 0.21 392 5/7/2020 $24.34 $10.63 $10.63

4561 N CAMAC ST Apt 2F PHIL, PA 191401207 89590198 5284490984

Specific Service Agreement Statement of Account  SA- 5284490984

Customer Name From Date To Date

Service Address Account Number S A Number
JOAN PRESTON 3/19/2019 9/28/2023
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Transaction 
Date

Transaction 
Type Reading

Read 
Code

# of 
Days

CCF 
Usage

Average 
CCF/Day

Heating 
DDDs

Payment 
Type Due Date

Transaction 
Amount

Current 
Balance

Actual 
Balance

5/13/2020 BILL  8795 R 32 7 0.22 407 6/8/2020 $25.73 $36.36 $36.36
5/20/2020 PAY   Check ($12.00) $24.36 $24.36
6/12/2020 BILL  8801 R 30 6 0.2 65 7/8/2020 $24.26 $48.62 $48.62
7/9/2020 PAY   Check ($37.00) $11.62 $11.62
7/14/2020 BILL  8808 R 30 7 0.23 0 8/6/2020 $25.49 $37.11 $37.11
7/28/2020 PAY   Check ($38.00) ($0.89) ($0.89)
8/12/2020 BILL  8815 R 31 7 0.23 0 9/4/2020 $25.43 $24.54 $24.54
8/25/2020 PAY   Check ($25.00) ($0.46) ($0.46)
9/12/2020 BILL  8821 R 31 6 0.19 0 10/6/2020 $24.11 $23.65 $23.65
9/17/2020 PAY   Check ($35.00) ($11.35) ($11.35)
10/5/2020 PAY   Check ($24.00) ($35.35) ($35.35)
10/13/2020 BILL  8828 R 29 7 0.24 70 11/5/2020 $25.61 ($9.74) ($9.74)
11/11/2020 BILL  8834 R 31 6 0.19 235 12/7/2020 $24.23 $14.49 $14.49
12/9/2020 PAY   Check ($15.00) ($0.51) ($0.51)
12/12/2020 BILL  8838 R 31 4 0.13 535 1/8/2021 $21.56 $21.05 $21.05
1/14/2021 LPC   $0.30 $21.35 $21.35
1/14/2021 BILL  8842 R 33 4 0.12 894 2/9/2021 $22.02 $43.37 $43.37
1/28/2021 PAY   Check ($22.00) $21.37 $21.37
2/13/2021 LPC   $0.30 $21.67 $21.67
2/13/2021 BILL  8846 R 30 4 0.13 918 3/10/2021 $22.38 $44.05 $44.05
3/10/2021 PAY   Check ($22.00) $22.05 $22.05
3/16/2021 LPC   $0.31 $22.36 $22.36
3/16/2021 BILL  8850 R 29 4 0.14 767 4/9/2021 $22.24 $44.60 $44.60
4/5/2021 PAY   Check ($23.00) $21.60 $21.60
4/15/2021 LPC   $0.30 $21.90 $21.90
4/15/2021 BILL  8854 R 32 4 0.12 427 5/10/2021 $21.99 $43.89 $43.89
4/28/2021 PAY   Check ($44.00) ($0.11) ($0.11)
5/14/2021 BILL  8857 R 29 3 0.1 214 6/9/2021 $20.52 $20.41 $20.41
6/9/2021 PAY   Check ($21.00) ($0.59) ($0.59)
6/12/2021 BILL  8861 R 29 4 0.14 48 7/7/2021 $21.92 $21.33 $21.33
7/2/2021 PAY   Check ($22.00) ($0.67) ($0.67)
7/14/2021 BILL  8865 R 32 4 0.12 0 8/5/2021 $22.11 $21.44 $21.44
8/12/2021 BILL  8868 R 29 3 0.1 0 9/7/2021 $21.04 $42.48 $42.48
9/14/2021 BILL  8872 R 31 4 0.13 0 10/7/2021 $22.68 $65.16 $65.16
9/16/2021 PAY   Check ($22.00) $43.16 $43.16
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Transaction 
Date

Transaction 
Type Reading

Read 
Code

# of 
Days

CCF 
Usage

Average 
CCF/Day

Heating 
DDDs

Payment 
Type Due Date

Transaction 
Amount

Current 
Balance

Actual 
Balance

10/13/2021 BILL  8876 R 31 4 0.13 9 11/5/2021 $23.71 $66.87 $66.87
10/21/2021 PAY   Check ($31.00) $35.87 $35.87
11/11/2021 BILL  8904 R 29 28 0.97 230 12/7/2021 $66.83 $102.70 $102.70
11/18/2021 PAY   Check ($36.00) $66.70 $66.70
12/14/2021 BILL  9053 R 31 149 4.81 597 1/7/2022 $264.65 $331.35 $331.35
12/14/2021 PAY   Check ($102.70) $228.65 $228.65
1/15/2022 BILL  9132 R 14 79 5.64 281 2/9/2022 $152.91 $381.56 $381.56
7/12/2022 WO    ($381.56) $0.00 $0.00
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